A MICHAEL MINA RESTAURANT
PRIVATE DINING

ADDITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS

SUSHI,

SIGNATURE ROLL PLATTERS

SANSOME PLATTER | 64 PIECES
CALIFORNIA, SPICY TUNA,
MONTGOMERY PLATTER | 80 PIECES

KEN'S ROLL,

CHEF’'S SELECTION OF NIGIRI

DAVIS PLATTER | 50 PIECES
BIGEYE TUNA, KING SALMON,
EMBARCADERO PLATTER | 50 PIECES

BIGEYE TUNA, AMBERJACK,

OCTOPUS, SPOT PRAWN
CHEF’'S SELECTION OF SASHIMI

PINE PLATTER | 25 PIECES
BIGEYE TUNA, KING SALMON,
WASHINGTON PLATTER | 50 PIECES

BIGEYE TUNA, KING SALMON,

ZENSAI

(PRICED

AHI TUNA POKE

HAPPY SPOONS

MAITAKE MUSHROOM TEMPURA
TOKYO FRIED CHICKEN ‘KARAAGE’
ROBATAYAKI | SKEWERS
CHICKEN MEATBALL
CHICKEN THIGH
CHICKEN BREAST
SKIRT STEAK

PORK BELLY

SHITAKE MUSHROOM

SHISHITO PEPPERS

SASHIMI

EEL CUCUMBER,

RAINBOW, SPICY SCALLOP,

YELLOWTAIL,

SEA BREAM,

YELLOWTAIL,

YELLOWTAIL,

& MAKIMONO

90
SALMON AVOCADO
120
EEL AVOCADO, NEGIHAMA
240
FRESHWATER EEL, GULF SHRIMP
280
STRIPED JACK, OCEAN TROUT,
125
STRIPED JACK, OCTOPUS
250
STRIPED JACK, OCTOPUS
RECEPTION
PER PIECE)
5.00
9.00
2.50
3.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
4.00
2.50
2.50

TAX AND GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED - MENU ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON SEASONAL AVAILABILITY



