

ADDITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS

— SUSHI, SASHIMI & MAKIMONO —

SIGNATURE ROLL PLATTERS	90
SANSOME PLATTER 64 PIECES	
CALIFORNIA, SPICY TUNA, EEL CUCUMBER, SALMON AVOCADO	
MONTGOMERY PLATTER 80 PIECES	120
KEN'S ROLL, RAINBOW, SPICY SCALLOP, EEL AVOCADO, NEGIHAMA	
CHEF'S SELECTION OF NIGIRI	
DAVIS PLATTER 50 PIECES	240
BIGEYE TUNA, KING SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, FRESHWATER EEL, GULF SHRIMP	
EMBARCADERO PLATTER 50 PIECES	280
BIGEYE TUNA, AMBERJACK, SEA BREAM, STRIPED JACK, OCEAN TROUT,	
OCTOPUS, SPOT PRAWN	
CHEF'S SELECTION OF SASHIMI	
PINE PLATTER 25 PIECES	125
BIGEYE TUNA, KING SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, STRIPED JACK, OCTOPUS	
WASHINGTON PLATTER 50 PIECES	250
BIGEYE TUNA, KING SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, STRIPED JACK, OCTOPUS	

ZENSAI | RECEPTION — (PRICED PER PIECE)

AHI TUNA POKE	5.00
HAPPY SPOONS	9.00
MAITAKE MUSHROOM TEMPURA	2.50
TOKYO FRIED CHICKEN 'KARAAGE'	3.00
ROBATAYAKI SKEWERS	
CHICKEN MEATBALL	5.00
CHICKEN THIGH	4.00
CHICKEN BREAST	4.00
SKIRT STEAK	6.00
PORK BELLY	4.00
SHITAKE MUSHROOM	2.50
SHISHITO PEPPERS	2.50